
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

222 

7 

41 

32 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Nat/State 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

A1M Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Murakas Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.018 

3:31.121 

3:33.148 

3:46.477 

Diff 

11.103 

13.130 

26.459 

4th Last Tm 

46.730 

49.566 

50.984 

58.763 

3rd Last Tm 

46.678 

50.052 

49.847 

53.088 

2nd Last Tm 

47.349 

48.766 

54.642 

51.562 

Last Tm 

50.388 

53.199 

48.212 

53.094 

Start Speed 

8.873 

9.538 

9.463 

9.970 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:47:27 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:12:10 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

18 

98 

2 

17 

Name 

Robin ALLIK 

Martin VATTER 

Indrek ILVES 

Ugis TRAUBERGS 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Kalina 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Renzen Autoklub 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:28.982 

3:34.306 

3:35.279 

1:43.723 

Diff 

5.324 

6.297 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51.988 

57.331 

49.290 

47.554 

3rd Last Tm 

48.086 

49.145 

48.981 

2nd Last Tm 

47.868 

48.272 

53.306 

47.554 

Last Tm 

51.580 

50.042 

54.290 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

9.460 

9.516 

9.412 

9.165 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:47:36 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:17:27 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

39 

28 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Laur JOHANNES 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Lada Kalina 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.288 

3:24.263 

3:25.862 

Diff 

3.975 

5.574 

4th Last Tm 

47.014 

48.173 

48.844 

3rd Last Tm 

46.742 

47.495 

52.643 

2nd Last Tm 

48.265 

52.425 

47.589 

Last Tm 

49.364 

46.740 

46.993 

Start Speed 

8.903 

9.430 

9.793 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:47:41 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:25:17 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

222 

27 

39 

28 

18 

7 

41 

98 

2 

32 

17 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Marko MURU 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Laur JOHANNES 

Robin ALLIK 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Martin VATTER 

Indrek ILVES 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Ugis TRAUBERGS 

Total Tm 

3:20.018 

3:20.288 

3:24.263 

3:25.862 

3:28.982 

3:31.121 

3:33.148 

3:34.306 

3:35.279 

3:46.477 

1:43.723 

Diff 

0.270 

4.245 

5.844 

8.964 

11.103 

13.130 

14.288 

15.261 

26.459 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:20.018] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.121] 

4  [3:33.148] 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.477] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.982] 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.306] 

4  [3:35.279] 

- 

2  [1:43.723] 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:20.288] 

4  [3:24.263] 

4  [3:25.862] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:47:46 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

222 

27 

39 

28 

18 

7 

41 

98 

2 

32 

17 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Marko MURU 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Laur JOHANNES 

Robin ALLIK 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Martin VATTER 

Indrek ILVES 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Ugis TRAUBERGS 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Murakas Racing 

Renzen Autoklub 

Model 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.018 

3:20.288 

3:24.263 

3:25.862 

3:28.982 

3:31.121 

3:33.148 

3:34.306 

3:35.279 

3:46.477 

1:43.723 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:47:50 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

222 

27 

28 

39 

17 

2 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Marko MURU 

Laur JOHANNES 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Ugis TRAUBERGS 

Indrek ILVES 

Nat/State 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Model 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Ford Ka 

Lada Kalina 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Renzen Autoklub 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.028 

3:21.179 

3:27.127 

3:29.478 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

5.151 

11.099 

13.450 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

46.895 

48.312 

54.277 

49.809 

3rd Last Tm 

44.961 

47.106 

47.677 

49.352 

2nd Last Tm 

45.518 

46.690 

46.675 

51.142 

Last Tm 

49.715 

50.007 

48.971 

50.912 

Start Speed 

8.939 

9.064 

9.527 

9.263 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

3 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:47:56 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:05:41 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

41 

7 

18 

98 

32 

Name 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Robin ALLIK 

Martin VATTER 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Murakas Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:22.972 

3:27.785 

3:28.122 

3:29.945 

3:36.162 

Diff 

4.813 

5.150 

6.973 

13.190 

4th Last Tm 

47.884 

54.010 

51.820 

50.167 

56.310 

3rd Last Tm 

47.241 

48.679 

51.598 

48.869 

50.997 

2nd Last Tm 

47.102 

47.868 

47.568 

53.119 

49.405 

Last Tm 

51.415 

47.730 

47.670 

48.560 

49.446 

Start Speed 

9.330 

9.498 

9.466 

9.230 

10.004 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:48:02 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:09:59 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

222 

27 

41 

28 

7 

18 

39 

98 

32 

17 

2 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Marko MURU 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Laur JOHANNES 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Robin ALLIK 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Martin VATTER 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Ugis TRAUBERGS 

Indrek ILVES 

Total Tm 

3:16.028 

3:21.179 

3:22.972 

3:27.127 

3:27.785 

3:28.122 

3:29.478 

3:29.945 

3:36.162 

Diff 

5.151 

6.944 

11.099 

11.757 

12.094 

13.450 

13.917 

20.134 

R1.  

4  [3:16.028] 

4  [3:21.179] 

- 

4  [3:27.127] 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.478] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:22.972] 

- 

4  [3:27.785] 

4  [3:28.122] 

- 

4  [3:29.945] 

4  [3:36.162] 

- 

- 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:48:09 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

222 

27 

28 

41 

39 

7 

18 

98 

32 

2 

17 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Marko MURU 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Robin ALLIK 

Martin VATTER 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Indrek ILVES 

Ugis TRAUBERGS 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Murakas Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Renzen Autoklub 

Model 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Kalina 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.018 

3:20.288 

3:25.862 

3:33.148 

3:24.263 

3:31.121 

3:28.982 

3:34.306 

3:46.477 

3:35.279 

1:43.723 

M1.  

50 

45 

40 

37 

42 

38 

39 

36 

34 

35 

33 

M2. Total Tm 

3:16.028 

3:21.179 

3:27.127 

3:22.972 

3:29.478 

3:27.785 

3:28.122 

3:29.945 

3:36.162 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

37 

39 

38 

36 

35 

DNS 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

90 

80 

79 

79 

77 

77 

72 

69 

35 

33 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:48:15 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

18 

98 

7 

39 

32 

Name 

Robin ALLIK 

Martin VATTER 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Murakas Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:34.462 

3:35.452 

3:35.898 

3:58.562 

1:11.970 

Diff 

0.990 

1.436 

24.100 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51.976 

51.748 

52.289 

59.316 

1:02.102 

3rd Last Tm 

53.082 

49.862 

51.623 

56.699 

2nd Last Tm 

49.478 

54.065 

49.122 

50.339 

Last Tm 

50.421 

50.514 

53.082 

50.196 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

9.505 

9.263 

9.782 

22.012 

9.868 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:48:20 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:14:14 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 15:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

222 

27 

28 

41 

17 

2 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Marko MURU 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Ugis TRAUBERGS 

Indrek ILVES 

Nat/State 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Model 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Renzen Autoklub 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:22.169 

3:23.079 

3:29.236 

3:29.467 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

0.910 

7.067 

7.298 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

47.262 

50.915 

54.053 

49.868 

3rd Last Tm 

47.891 

50.566 

49.417 

50.120 

2nd Last Tm 

49.146 

46.508 

48.578 

49.221 

Last Tm 

49.041 

46.417 

47.905 

50.801 

Start Speed 

8.829 

8.673 

9.283 

9.457 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:48:26 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:18:54 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 15:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

222 

27 

28 

41 

18 

98 

7 

39 

32 

17 

2 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Marko MURU 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Robin ALLIK 

Martin VATTER 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Ugis TRAUBERGS 

Indrek ILVES 

Total Tm 

3:22.169 

3:23.079 

3:29.236 

3:29.467 

3:34.462 

3:35.452 

3:35.898 

3:58.562 

1:11.970 

Diff 

0.910 

7.067 

7.298 

12.293 

13.283 

13.729 

36.393 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.462] 

4  [3:35.452] 

4  [3:35.898] 

4  [3:58.562] 

1  [1:11.970] 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:22.169] 

4  [3:23.079] 

4  [3:29.236] 

4  [3:29.467] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:48:31 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

222 

27 

28 

41 

18 

39 

7 

98 

32 

2 

17 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Marko MURU 

Laur JOHANNES 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Robin ALLIK 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Martin VATTER 

Albert Ako KOKK 

Indrek ILVES 

Ugis TRAUBERGS 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Murakas Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Renzen Autoklub 

Model 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Kalina 

M1. Total Tm 

3:20.018 

3:20.288 

3:25.862 

3:33.148 

3:28.982 

3:24.263 

3:31.121 

3:34.306 

3:46.477 

3:35.279 

1:43.723 

M1.  

50 

45 

40 

37 

39 

42 

38 

36 

34 

35 

33 

M2. Total Tm 

3:16.028 

3:21.179 

3:27.127 

3:22.972 

3:28.122 

3:29.478 

3:27.785 

3:29.945 

3:36.162 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

38 

37 

39 

36 

35 

DNS 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:22.169 

3:23.079 

3:29.236 

3:29.467 

3:34.462 

3:58.562 

3:35.898 

3:35.452 

1:11.970 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

36 

37 

38 

35 

DNS 

DNS 

Total points 

150 

135 

122 

119 

116 

115 

114 

110 

104 

35 

33 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:48:37 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

41 

28 

18 

Name 

Albert PÄRTELSON 

Laur JOHANNES 

Robin ALLIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:48.409 

4:54.697 

4:54.894 

Diff 

6.288 

6.485 

4th Last Tm 

45.535 

46.587 

46.454 

3rd Last Tm 

49.689 

46.259 

46.417 

2nd Last Tm 

45.342 

46.572 

46.715 

Last Tm 

46.470 

47.053 

46.482 

Start Speed 

10.153 

10.283 

10.626 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:48:42 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:52:14 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 18:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

222 

27 

39 

7 

98 

Name 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Marko MURU 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Kristjan KIMMEL 

Martin VATTER 

Nat/State 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Audi A1 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Rutkauskas MS 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:42.028 

4:42.827 

4:52.808 

4:58.973 

5:00.359 

Diff 

0.799 

10.780 

16.945 

18.331 

4th Last Tm 

44.753 

48.175 

45.469 

47.039 

47.124 

3rd Last Tm 

48.483 

44.216 

45.114 

51.512 

46.817 

2nd Last Tm 

44.958 

45.287 

45.451 

47.006 

46.688 

Last Tm 

44.205 

44.532 

45.828 

47.218 

46.549 

Start Speed 

8.886 

8.935 

9.878 

9.714 

9.915 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:48:47 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Super1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:46:12 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 18:20 


